Ea:PCarg.lxga J O B

C OLLEGLE

BUSINE S S JOB OPPORTUNITIES BRIEF

COB CAREER CENTER ® 3016 BATE ® (252) 737-1236 @ EMAIL: cobcareers@ecu.edu e WEB: www.ecu.edu/business/careers

You may apply for the following positions through CareerNet.

Employer Name Job Title Job Position Type lob ES:::t'on

Course Hero, Inc. Business Development Intern - PAID Internship, Part-time 3/4/2016
Patheon Pharmaceuticals Co-Op (Engineering & Finance) Summer 2016 CO-0oP 4/15/2016
Patheon Pharmaceuticals Co-Op (Engineering & Finance) Fall 2016 Cco-op 7/15/2016
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head Program Assistant Il Finance Full-time Experienced 4/30/2016
Start)
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head Health/Nutrition Coordinator Full-time Experienced 4/30/2016
Start)
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head Compliance Manager Full-time Experienced 4/30/2016
Start)
Coastal Community Action, IT Technician Part-time 3/17/2016
Inc.
Collabera Recruiter/Account Manager Full-time Entry Level 2/29/2016
L20 Ambassador Part-time 3/17/2020
L20 Internships Internship 3/17/2020
L20 Research Fellowship Part-time 3/17/2020
Largemouth Account Coordinator Full-time Entry Level 4/1/2016
Communications
NetWorth Realty Sales/Acquisition Real Estate Associate Full-time Entry Level 5/31/2016
Northwestern Mutual Campus Recruiter Full-time Entry Level 3/17/2016
Financial Network
NetApp Inside Sales Development Representative Full-time Entry Level 3/17/2016
Worldwide Express Account Executive Full-time Entry Level 3/17/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC Conversion Team Member Full-time Entry Level 5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC Data Warehousing and Analytics Consultant Full-time Entry Level 5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC Implementation Consultant Full-time Entry Level 5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC Implementation Intern Internship 5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC Technical Team Member Full-time Entry Level 5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC Training Coordinator Full-time Entry Level 5/31/2016
Verizon Wireline Cloud Pricing Specialist Full-time Experienced 4/29/2016
Verizon Wireline Post-Sales Pricing Specialist - Vendor Management | Full-time Experienced 4/29/2016
Verizon Wireline Pre-Sales Pricing Specialist Full-time Experienced 4/29/2016
Verizon Wireline Security and Professional Services Pricing Specialist = Full-time Experienced 4/29/2016
ESL KOREA Teach English in South Korea Full-time Entry Level, Full- 5/22/2016
time Experienced
Verizon Wireline Vendor Management Pricing Specialist Full-time Experienced 4/29/2016


mailto:cobcareers@ecu.edu
http://www.ecu.edu/business/careers

Neracs

Autism Society of NC

Centimark

Treselle Systems

Beach Enterprizes
Adecco

R.M. Stark & Co., Inc™
R.M. Stark & Co., Inc™

First Citizens Bank

RTI Surgical
AroundCampus Group, LLC
Next Step Connections

The Mooresville Spinners

National Agents Alliance

Curtis Construction Co., Inc.

Charlotte Hornets

Carolina Hurricanes
Carolina MudCats

Atlantic Coast Conference
(ACC)

Hanover Excess & Surplus
Inc

Target Corporation

Greenlands Farm

Greenlands Farm

Quality Assurance

Community Skills Instructor

Technical Representative/Sales Trainee
(Commercial/Industrial Roofing)
Sales Development Representative

Communications and Marketing Specialist
Staff Accountant

Wealth Management Internship

Wealth Management

IT Intern

Quality Systems Specialist

Summer Sales and Marketing Internship 2016
International projects and programs

Mooresville Spinners Summer 2016 Internship
Opportunities
Entry-Level Business Management

Business Admin/Accounting Intern

Summer 2016 Marketing and Event Presentation
Intern - Greensboro Swarm

Group Sales Representative - Carolina Hurricanes
Food & Beverage Internship - Carolina Mudcats
Baseball Club

ACC Football Championship Sales Representative

Sales/Marketing Training Program

Executive Intern

Helpers Of Our Farm: Nonprofit Management
Intern (non-residency)

Greenlands Farm: Business Development (non-
residency)

Full-time Entry Level, Full-
time Experienced,
Internship

Part-time

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level, Full-
time Experienced,
Internship

Internship

Full-time Entry Level
Internship

Full-time Entry Level, Full-
time Experienced, Graduate
Student

Internship

Full-time Entry Level
Internship

Temporary

Internship

Full-time Entry Level, Part-
time

Internship

Internship

Full-time Entry Level

Internship
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level

Internship

Internship

Internship

3/17/2016

1/31/2017
4/18/2016

3/18/2016

4/18/2016
4/14/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

3/13/2016
3/19/2016
3/18/2016
3/20/2016
3/20/2016

6/19/2016

5/20/2016
3/20/2016

3/20/2016
3/20/2016

3/20/2016
3/20/2016

3/21/2016
5/14/2016

5/14/2016



