

J.O.B.





COB CAREER CENTER ● 3016 BATE ● (252) 737-1236 ● EMAIL: cobcareers@ecu.edu ● WEB: www.ecu.edu/business/careers

You may apply for the following positions through CareerNet.

Employer Name	Job Title	Job Position Type	Job Expiration Date
Course Hero, Inc.	Business Development Intern - PAID	Internship, Part-time	3/4/2016
Patheon Pharmaceuticals	Co-Op (Engineering & Finance) Summer 2016	CO-OP	4/15/2016
Patheon Pharmaceuticals	Co-Op (Engineering & Finance) Fall 2016	CO-OP	7/15/2016
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head Start)	Program Assistant III Finance	Full-time Experienced	4/30/2016
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head Start)	Health/Nutrition Coordinator	Full-time Experienced	4/30/2016
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head Start)	Compliance Manager	Full-time Experienced	4/30/2016
Coastal Community Action, Inc.	IT Technician	Part-time	3/17/2016
Collabera	Recruiter/Account Manager	Full-time Entry Level	2/29/2016
L20	Ambassador	Part-time	3/17/2020
L20	Internships	Internship	3/17/2020
L20	Research Fellowship	Part-time	3/17/2020
Largemouth Communications	Account Coordinator	Full-time Entry Level	4/1/2016
NetWorth Realty	Sales/Acquisition Real Estate Associate	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
Northwestern Mutual Financial Network	Campus Recruiter	Full-time Entry Level	3/17/2016
NetApp	Inside Sales Development Representative	Full-time Entry Level	3/17/2016
Worldwide Express	Account Executive	Full-time Entry Level	3/17/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Conversion Team Member	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Data Warehousing and Analytics Consultant	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Implementation Consultant	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Implementation Intern	Internship	5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Technical Team Member	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
Fast Enterprises, LLC	Training Coordinator	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
Verizon Wireline	Cloud Pricing Specialist	Full-time Experienced	4/29/2016
Verizon Wireline	Post-Sales Pricing Specialist - Vendor Management	Full-time Experienced	4/29/2016
Verizon Wireline	Pre-Sales Pricing Specialist	Full-time Experienced	4/29/2016
Verizon Wireline	Security and Professional Services Pricing Specialist	Full-time Experienced	4/29/2016
ESL KOREA	Teach English in South Korea	Full-time Entry Level, Full- time Experienced	5/22/2016
Verizon Wireline	Vendor Management Pricing Specialist	Full-time Experienced	4/29/2016

Neracs	Quality Assurance	Full-time Entry Level, Full- time Experienced, Internship	3/17/2016
Autism Society of NC	Community Skills Instructor	Part-time	1/31/2017
Centimark	Technical Representative/Sales Trainee (Commercial/Industrial Roofing)	Full-time Entry Level	4/18/2016
Treselle Systems	Sales Development Representative	Full-time Entry Level, Full- time Experienced, Internship	3/18/2016
Beach Enterprizes	Communications and Marketing Specialist	Internship	4/18/2016
Adecco	Staff Accountant	Full-time Entry Level	4/14/2016
R.M. Stark & Co., Inc``	Wealth Management Internship	Internship	12/31/2016
R.M. Stark & Co., Inc``	Wealth Management	Full-time Entry Level, Full- time Experienced, Graduate Student	12/31/2016
First Citizens Bank	IT Intern	Internship	3/13/2016
RTI Surgical	Quality Systems Specialist	Full-time Entry Level	3/19/2016
AroundCampus Group, LLC	Summer Sales and Marketing Internship 2016	Internship	3/18/2016
Next Step Connections	International projects and programs	Temporary	3/20/2016
The Mooresville Spinners	Mooresville Spinners Summer 2016 Internship Opportunities	Internship	3/20/2016
National Agents Alliance	Entry-Level Business Management	Full-time Entry Level, Part- time	6/19/2016
Curtis Construction Co., Inc.	Business Admin/Accounting Intern	Internship	5/20/2016
Charlotte Hornets	Summer 2016 Marketing and Event Presentation Intern - Greensboro Swarm	Internship	3/20/2016
Carolina Hurricanes	Group Sales Representative - Carolina Hurricanes	Full-time Entry Level	3/20/2016
Carolina MudCats	Food & Beverage Internship - Carolina Mudcats Baseball Club	Internship	3/20/2016
Atlantic Coast Conference (ACC)	ACC Football Championship Sales Representative	Full-time Entry Level	3/20/2016
Hanover Excess & Surplus Inc	Sales/Marketing Training Program	Full-time Entry Level	3/20/2016
Target Corporation	Executive Intern	Internship	3/21/2016
Greenlands Farm	Helpers Of Our Farm: Nonprofit Management Intern (non-residency)	Internship	5/14/2016
Greenlands Farm	Greenlands Farm: Business Development (non-residency)	Internship	5/14/2016